FORT CAVAZOS LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES

PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT

CHILD AGES 3-9

Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult

1 Day Park Hopper Child

2 Day Park Base Adult
2 Day Park Base Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Base Adult
3 Day Park Base Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Base Adult
4 Day Park Base Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

** All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or
January 12, 2026 whichever occurs first.

Valid
Park

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2025

Our Price

$108.75

$102.50

$174.25

$168.25

$309.25

$289.50

$373.50

$353.75

$388.50

$363.75

$457.75

$433.00

$442.75

$418.00

$512.25

$487.50

Gate Price

$194.00

$183.00

$259.00

$248.00

$310.00

$290.00

$375.00

$355.00

$390.00

$365.00

$460.00

$435.00

$445.00

$420.00

$515.00

$490.00

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

Blockout Days
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Effective Date10/24/2023



CHILD AGES 3-9

Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult

1 Day Park Hopper Child

2 Day Park Base Adult
2 Day Park Base Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Base Adult
3 Day Park Base Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Base Adult
4 Day Park Base Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

FORT CAVAZOS LESIURE TRAVEL SERVICES
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT

with Genie

Valid
Park

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Our Price

$139.50

$133.25

$204.75

$198.75

$368.50

$348.75

$433.00

$413.25

$477.50

$452.75

$546.75

$522.00

$561.75

$537.00

$631.00

$606.25

Gate Price

$224.00

$213.00

$289.00

$278.00

$370.00

$350.00

$435.00

$415.00

$550.00

$525.00

$550.00

$525.00

$565.00

$540.00

$635.00

$610.00

* All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or
January 12, 2026 whichever occurs first.

* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2025

* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

Blockout Days
12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

12/16/23 - 12/31/23
12/14/24 - 12/31/24

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Effective Date 10/24/2023





