FORT CAVAZOS LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9

Description	Valid Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$108.75	\$194.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23 12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$102.50	\$183.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23 12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$174.25	\$259.00	None
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$168.25	\$248.00	None
2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$309.25	\$310.00	None
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$289.50	\$290.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$373.50	\$375.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$353.75	\$355.00	None
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$388.50	\$390.00	None
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$363.75	\$365.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$457.75	\$460.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$433.00	\$435.00	None
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$442.75	\$445.00	None
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$418.00	\$420.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$512.25	\$515.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$487.50	\$490.00	None

^{**} All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2026 whichever occurs first.

^{* 1-}Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2025

^{*} Prices are subject to change without notice.

^{*} We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

FORT CAVAZOS LESIURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9

	<u>with Genie</u> Valid			
Description	Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$139.50	\$224.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23 12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$133.25	\$213.00	12/16/23 - 12/31/23 12/14/24 - 12/31/24
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$204.75	\$289.00	None
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$198.75	\$278.00	None
2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$368.50	\$370.00	None
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$348.75	\$350.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$433.00	\$435.00	None
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$413.25	\$415.00	None
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$477.50	\$550.00	None
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$452.75	\$525.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$546.75	\$550.00	None
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$522.00	\$525.00	None
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$561.75	\$565.00	None
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$537.00	\$540.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$631.00	\$635.00	None
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$606.25	\$610.00	None

^{*} All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2026 whichever occurs first.
* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2025
* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.